Implementation of RAPs 2 5 000 000 10 000 000 

Awareness raising 1 10 000 000 10 000 000 

Acquisition of rolling stock for 
environmental and social monitoring 

1 25 000 000 25 000 000 

Overall cost     214 000 000 

The overall cost of implementing the CGES is estimated at : Two hundred and fourteen million 
cfa franc (214,000,000 CFA franc) 

I. INTRODUCTION 

1.1 Contexte et justification du CGES 

Depuis plusieurs décennies, la République Centrafricaine (RCA) a traversé des périodes difficiles 
marquées par des mutineries et des coups d’Etat.  Les dernières violences intercommunautaires